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• Features textured C-shaped buttress for maximum patella control, 
versatile strapping system that provides dynamic treatment and hinges 
for medial/lateral support

• Indicated for patella subluxation, patellofemoral syndrome and as part 
of a rehabilitation for patella tendon injuries where medial/lateral 
support is required

• Manufactured from premium grade latex-free neoprene, a neoprene 
alternative; compression molded textured EVA buttress and high 
density plastic hinges

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large
4X-Large

Knee Circumference 

Features & Benefits

Indications
Mild to moderate ligament joint pain, strains, sprains 
of the knee ligaments or patellae instabilities. 

Sizes
Order # 
641
643
645
647
648
649
649-9
649-99

12" - 13"
13" - 14"
14" - 15"
15" - 16"
16" - 18"
18" - 20"
20" - 22"
22" - 24"

This QR code can be scanned by your 
smart phone and directs you to the 

Product Detail Page.

Retail Packaging 
Available




