## Patella Tracer PF Knee Brace

Suggested **HCPC** L1810/L1812

## Features & Benefits

- · Features textured C-shaped buttress for maximum patella control, versatile strapping system that provides dynamic treatment and hinges for medial/lateral support
- Indicated for patella subluxation, patellofemoral syndrome and as part of a rehabilitation for patella tendon injuries where medial/lateral support is required
- Manufactured from premium grade latex-free neoprene, a neoprene alternative; compression molded textured EVA buttress and high density plastic hinges

## Indications

Mild to moderate ligament joint pain, strains, sprains of the knee ligaments or patellae instabilities.



## Sizes

Order #	Size	Knee Circumference
641	X-Small	12" - 13"
643	Small	13" - 14"
645	Medium	14" - 15"
647	Large	15" - 16"
648	X-Large	16" - 18"
649	2X-Large	18" - 20"
649-9	3X-Large	20" - 22"
649-99	4X-Large	22" - 24"



Retail Packaging Available







